DRAFT PROCESS PROPOSAL/PROGRAMME -REFERRAL BY
SPEAKER OF NATIONAL ASSEMBLY - 6 FEBRUARY 2019

PORTFOLIO COMMITTEE ON POLICE, Thursday 14 FEBRUARY
2019

Wednesday, 6 February 2019

Referral by Speaker, 6 February 2019, ATC page 3

Friday, 8 February 2019

Referred by Chair of Portfolio Committee in terms of Rule 158 (2)
Tuesday, 12 February 2019

Tabling of Referral by Speaker in Portfolio Committee on Police
Wednesday, 13 February 2019

Letter to Minister of Police

Thursday, 14 February 2019

Letters to Amici Curiae — Case 6175/19 Gauteng North

Tabling of Court Order Case 6175/19

Portfolio Committee on Police -Adoption of Process Proposal and Programme
Monday, 18 February 2019

Deadline for submission of Minister’s response 17:00

Response referred to ED of IPID

Tuesday, 19 February 2019

Scheduled Committee programme

Wednesday, 20 February 2019

No Committee meeting

Written Response by ED of IPID: 17:00

Written Response by Amici Curiae 17:00

Thursday, 21 February 2019

Document packs delivered to Members



Friday, 22 February 2019
Committee meeting (Consideration of Submissions/Deliberations)
09:00 — 17:00

Committee submits affidavit to High Court on progress

Tuesday, 26 February 2019

Committee meeting (Deliberations)

09:00-17:00

Wednesday, 27 February 2019

Committee meeting

09:00-17:00

Committee meeting (Deliberations/Adoption of Report)
Tabling of Report

Thursday, 28 February 2019

Deadline



